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                     **** Girls' Varsity 4 Kilometer Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
       1    1 6788 Mary Arch                    10 Iowa City City High          14:54.5  6:00 
       2    2 7059 Adriana Kammerer             12 Regina                       14:58.0  6:02 
       3    3 6836 Molly Shepherd               12 Iowa City City High          15:02.7  6:04 
       4    4 6730 Casey Nichols                09 Dubuque Hempstead            15:19.9  6:11 
       5    5 6638 Kim Kaster                   12 Clinton                      15:23.2  6:12 
       6    6 6561 Jenny Dickes                 11 Cedar Rapids Xavier          15:31.3  6:15 
       7    7 7064 Jacqueline Rapp              12 Regina                       15:34.0  6:16 
       8    8 6793 Emily Bywater                10 Iowa City City High          15:35.3  6:17 
       9    9 6460 Sarah Altemeier              09 Cedar Rapids Washington      15:37.1  6:18 
      10   10 6712 Alesha Duccini               11 Dubuque Hempstead            15:42.2  6:20 
      11   11 6707 Kristin Brown                10 Dubuque Hempstead            15:43.5  6:20 
      12   12 6802 Madeline Deninger            10 Iowa City City High          15:45.9  6:21 
      13   13 6717 Heather Hostager             09 Dubuque Hempstead            15:51.7  6:23 
      14   14 7067 Lauren Ronnfeldt             11 Regina                       16:00.7  6:27 
      15   15 6420 Lauren Meyer                 12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         16:02.2  6:28 
      16   16 6409 Hannah Fusselman             09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         16:02.5  6:28 
      17   17 7108 Grace Herber                 09 Wahlert                      16:05.1  6:29 
      18   18 7033 Cayla Renwick                10 Prairie                      16:06.1  6:29 
      19   19 6407 Laura Feld                   10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         16:10.1  6:31 
      20   20 7028 Sarah Meyers                 12 Prairie                      16:11.7  6:31 
      21   21 6708 Emily Bucheit                10 Dubuque Hempstead            16:14.6  6:33 
      22   22 7019 Hannah Frazee                10 Prairie                      16:15.4  6:33 
      23   23 6733 Ellie Sadler                 11 Dubuque Hempstead            16:17.2  6:34 
      24   24 7043 Eilish Stanek                10 Prairie                      16:18.8  6:34 
      25   25 7031 Alissa Neubauer              09 Prairie                      16:19.4  6:35 
      26   26 7122 Hanna Meyer                  11 Wahlert                      16:30.7  6:39 
      27   27 6801 Hazel Crew                   12 Iowa City City High          16:33.4  6:40 
      28   28 6798 Celeste Chadwick             10 Iowa City City High          16:35.9  6:41 
      29   29 6558 Emiko Coffey                 10 Cedar Rapids Xavier          16:36.2  6:41 
      30   30 7125 Sarah Mockler                11 Wahlert                      16:36.5  6:41 
      31   31 7017 Victoria Enyart              10 Prairie                      16:37.2  6:42 
      32   32 7132 Jade Romagna                 11 Wahlert                      16:45.6  6:45 
      33   33 6641 Jessica Riojas               12 Clinton                      16:47.1  6:46 
      34   34 7039 Kirstin Skriver              09 Prairie                      16:48.4  6:46 
      35   35 7062 Sam Milder                   12 Regina                       16:52.5  6:48 
      36   36 6949 Jaclyn Simons                10 Linn-Mar                     16:52.7  6:48 
      37   37 7055 Emma Corkery                 10 Regina                       16:52.9  6:48 
      38   38 6423 Kate Nus                     10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         16:53.6  6:48 
      39   39 7128 Kaylee Osterberger           09 Wahlert                      16:54.3  6:49 
      40   40 6928 Madeline Block               10 Linn-Mar                     16:54.7  6:49 
      41   41 6410 Lauren Gifford               11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         16:54.9  6:49 
      42   42 7095 Brooke Brimeyer              11 Wahlert                      16:55.1  6:49 
      43   43 6951 Abby Van Rheenen             09 Linn-Mar                     16:55.5  6:49 
      44   44 6939 Abby Gries                   11 Linn-Mar                     16:56.2  6:49 
      45   45 6799 Laura Cornell                11 Iowa City City High          16:58.7  6:50 
      46   46 6671 Lindsay Wardlow              09 Davenport North              17:00.2  6:51 
      47   47 7057 Christina Hora               09 Regina                       17:00.9  6:51 
      48   48 7184 Drueana Uribe                11 Waterloo West                17:01.7  6:52 
      49   49 6419 Alli Meyer                   10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         17:03.0  6:52 
      50   50 6594 Kiana Stanek                 10 Cedar Rapids Xavier          17:06.1  6:53 
      51   51 6489 Sierra Sheets                11 Cedar Rapids Washington      17:08.7  6:54 
      52   52 7118 Jade Lynch                   12 Wahlert                      17:12.9  6:56 
      53   53 6418 Emily Manders                11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         17:24.8  7:01 
      54   54 6663 Kelsey Harrell               09 Davenport North              17:27.9  7:02 
      55   55 7060 Elizabeth Klesner            10 Regina                       17:28.8  7:02 
      56   56 7177 Maggie O'Brien               12 Waterloo West                17:33.2  7:04 
      57   57 6557 Lydia Brown                  11 Cedar Rapids Xavier          17:42.4  7:08 
      58   58 6591 Annie Sigmon                 10 Cedar Rapids Xavier          17:47.3  7:10 
      59   59 6925 Crystal Barajas-Peterson     10 Linn-Mar                     17:47.4  7:10 
      60   60 6469 Serena Eck                   09 Cedar Rapids Washington      17:48.7  7:10 
      61   61 6933 Emma Clanin                  09 Linn-Mar                     18:09.1  7:19 
      62   62 6585 Faith Satern                 10 Cedar Rapids Xavier          18:10.9  7:19 
      63   63 6644 Samantha Wohlstadter         10 Clinton                      18:10.9  7:19 
      64   64 6491 Brett Visser                 11 Cedar Rapids Washington      18:17.3  7:22 
      65   65 6592 Jennifer Sigmon              12 Cedar Rapids Xavier          18:22.8  7:24 
      66   66 6665 Alicia Luebbe                11 Davenport North              18:35.4  7:29 
      67   67 6635 Keegan Cassidy               09 Clinton                      18:38.9  7:31 
      68   68 7183 Aliyah Robinson              10 Waterloo West                18:44.9  7:33 
      69   69 6634 Amber Buer                   10 Clinton                      18:51.2  7:36 
      70   70 7163 Elizabeth Abarca             10 Waterloo West                19:00.7  7:39 
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      71   71 7170 Paige Hendrickson            12 Waterloo West                19:04.3  7:41 
      72   72 6636 Lily Gabel                   11 Clinton                      19:09.7  7:43 
      73   73 6490 Anne Visser                  11 Cedar Rapids Washington      19:21.4  7:48 
      74   74 7169 Emma Harnack                 10 Waterloo West                19:57.8  8:02 
      75   75 7168 Haley Graves                 09 Waterloo West                19:59.1  8:03 
      76   76 6669 Emily Sparks                 09 Davenport North              20:10.8  8:08 
      77   77 6667 Marissa Robertson            10 Davenport North              20:25.1  8:13 
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  1.    51  Iowa City City High                   (15:34.4  77:51.8 1:38.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Mary Arch                 10 14:54.5
  2      3  Molly Shepherd            12 15:02.7
  3      8  Emily Bywater             10 15:35.3
  4     12  Madeline Deninger         10 15:45.9
  5     27  Hazel Crew                12 16:33.4
  6   ( 28) Celeste Chadwick          10 16:35.9
  7   ( 45) Laura Cornell             11 16:58.7

  2.    59  Dubuque Hempstead                     (15:46.4  78:51.9 0:54.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Casey Nichols             09 15:19.9
  2     10  Alesha Duccini            11 15:42.2
  3     11  Kristin Brown             10 15:43.5
  4     13  Heather Hostager          09 15:51.7
  5     21  Emily Bucheit             10 16:14.6
  6   ( 23) Ellie Sadler              11 16:17.2

  3.    95  Regina                                (16:03.7  80:18.1 1:54.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Adriana Kammerer          12 14:58.0
  2      7  Jacqueline Rapp           12 15:34.0
  3     14  Lauren Ronnfeldt          11 16:00.7
  4     35  Sam Milder                12 16:52.5
  5     37  Emma Corkery              10 16:52.9
  6   ( 47) Christina Hora            09 17:00.9
  7   ( 55) Elizabeth Klesner         10 17:28.8

  4.   109  Prairie                               (16:14.3  81:11.4 0:13.3)
====================================================
  1     18  Cayla Renwick             10 16:06.1
  2     20  Sarah Meyers              12 16:11.7
  3     22  Hannah Frazee             10 16:15.4
  4     24  Eilish Stanek             10 16:18.8
  5     25  Alissa Neubauer           09 16:19.4
  6   ( 31) Victoria Enyart           10 16:37.2
  7   ( 34) Kirstin Skriver           09 16:48.4

  5.   129  Cedar Rapids Kennedy                  (16:24.7  82:03.3 0:52.7)
====================================================
  1     15  Lauren Meyer              12 16:02.2
  2     16  Hannah Fusselman          09 16:02.5
  3     19  Laura Feld                10 16:10.1
  4     38  Kate Nus                  10 16:53.6
  5     41  Lauren Gifford            11 16:54.9
  6   ( 49) Alli Meyer                10 17:03.0
  7   ( 53) Emily Manders             11 17:24.8
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  6.   144  Wahlert                               (16:34.5  82:52.2 0:49.2)
====================================================
  1     17  Grace Herber              09 16:05.1
  2     26  Hanna Meyer               11 16:30.7
  3     30  Sarah Mockler             11 16:36.5
  4     32  Jade Romagna              11 16:45.6
  5     39  Kaylee Osterberger        09 16:54.3
  6   ( 42) Brooke Brimeyer           11 16:55.1
  7   ( 52) Jade Lynch                12 17:12.9

  7.   200  Cedar Rapids Xavier                   (16:56.7  84:43.3 2:16.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Jenny Dickes              11 15:31.3
  2     29  Emiko Coffey              10 16:36.2
  3     50  Kiana Stanek              10 17:06.1
  4     57  Lydia Brown               11 17:42.4
  5     58  Annie Sigmon              10 17:47.3
  6   ( 62) Faith Satern              10 18:10.9
  7   ( 65) Jennifer Sigmon           12 18:22.8

  8.   222  Linn-Mar                              (17:05.3  85:26.5 0:54.7)
====================================================
  1     36  Jaclyn Simons             10 16:52.7
  2     40  Madeline Block            10 16:54.7
  3     43  Abby Van Rheenen          09 16:55.5
  4     44  Abby Gries                11 16:56.2
  5     59  Crystal Barajas-Peterson  10 17:47.4
  6   ( 61) Emma Clanin               09 18:09.1

  9.   237  Clinton                               (17:34.3  87:51.3 3:28.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Kim Kaster                12 15:23.2
  2     33  Jessica Riojas            12 16:47.1
  3     63  Samantha Wohlstadter      10 18:10.9
  4     67  Keegan Cassidy            09 18:38.9
  5     69  Amber Buer                10 18:51.2
  6   ( 72) Lily Gabel                11 19:09.7

 10.   257  Cedar Rapids Washington               (17:38.7  88:13.2 3:44.3)
====================================================
  1      9  Sarah Altemeier           09 15:37.1
  2     51  Sierra Sheets             11 17:08.7
  3     60  Serena Eck                09 17:48.7
  4     64  Brett Visser              11 18:17.3
  5     73  Anne Visser               11 19:21.4
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 11.   313  Waterloo West                         (18:17.0  91:24.8 2:02.6)
====================================================
  1     48  Drueana Uribe             11 17:01.7
  2     56  Maggie O'Brien            12 17:33.2
  3     68  Aliyah Robinson           10 18:44.9
  4     70  Elizabeth Abarca          10 19:00.7
  5     71  Paige Hendrickson         12 19:04.3
  6   ( 74) Emma Harnack              10 19:57.8
  7   ( 75) Haley Graves              09 19:59.1

 12.   319  Davenport North                       (18:43.9  93:39.4 3:24.9)
====================================================
  1     46  Lindsay Wardlow           09 17:00.2
  2     54  Kelsey Harrell            09 17:27.9
  3     66  Alicia Luebbe             11 18:35.4
  4     76  Emily Sparks              09 20:10.8
  5     77  Marissa Robertson         10 20:25.1
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   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
       1    1 6722 Erin Lange                   11 Dubuque Hempstead            16:28.9  6:38 
       2    2 6729 Heather Muntz                11 Dubuque Hempstead            16:30.5  6:39 
       3    3 6819 Gabriel McCormick            09 Iowa City City High          16:30.6  6:39 
       4    4 6841 Hailey Verdick               11 Iowa City City High          16:36.8  6:42 
       5    5 6808 Mollie Hansen                10 Iowa City City High          16:40.2  6:43 
       6    6 6790 Bridget Brown                09 Iowa City City High          16:42.8  6:44 
       7    7 6705 Courtney Beringer            12 Dubuque Hempstead            16:51.5  6:47 
       8    8 6714 Brenna Fransen               10 Dubuque Hempstead            16:55.7  6:49 
       9    9 6744 Caissa Tuley                 12 Dubuque Hempstead            16:58.5  6:50 
      10   10 6723 Ashley Leibfried             10 Dubuque Hempstead            16:58.8  6:50 
      11   11 7018 Morgan Erickson              09 Prairie                      16:59.6  6:51 
      12   12 7024 Avery Henderson              09 Prairie                      17:00.3  6:51 
      13   13 6830 Olivia Peterson              12 Iowa City City High          17:05.2  6:53 
      14   14 6792 Sarah Burns                  11 Iowa City City High          17:14.4  6:57 
      15   15 6403 Peyton Borgeois              11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         17:15.9  6:57 
      16   16 6746 Heidi Welu                   10 Dubuque Hempstead            17:22.6  7:00 
      17   17 6402 Jenna Averhoff Averhoff      12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         17:24.4  7:01 
      18   18 7054 Sara Burlage                 10 Regina                       17:25.7  7:01 
      19   19 6411 Olivia Green                 10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         17:27.9  7:02 
      20   20 7040 Sophia Smith                 10 Prairie                      17:30.6  7:03 
      21      6740 Audra Steil                  09 Dubuque Hempstead            17:30.7  7:03 
      22      6737 Ellyn Simon                  12 Dubuque Hempstead            17:31.3  7:03 
      23   21 6829 Olivia Parrott               11 Iowa City City High          17:31.9  7:04 
      24   22 7133 Alison Rusch                 12 Wahlert                      17:32.5  7:04 
      25   23 7026 Jenna Kohoutek               11 Prairie                      17:33.7  7:04 
      26      6828 Lindsey Parrott              09 Iowa City City High          17:41.2  7:07 
      27   24 7021 Megan Grimm                  09 Prairie                      17:42.5  7:08 
      28      6827 Emma O'Hara                  11 Iowa City City High          17:48.4  7:10 
      29   25 7114 Adria Kunkel                 11 Wahlert                      17:49.3  7:11 
      30   26 7048 Sebrina Webster              12 Prairie                      17:49.8  7:11 
      31   27 6426 Hannah Ratzer                09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         17:52.0  7:12 
      32   28 7069 Natalie Shank                09 Regina                       17:52.3  7:12 
      33   29 7092 Greta Becker                 12 Wahlert                      17:56.7  7:14 
      34      6824 Amelia Morrow                09 Iowa City City High          18:01.3  7:16 
      35      6743 Shyla Thurston               09 Dubuque Hempstead            18:03.6  7:16 
      36      6835 Isabelle Schutt              11 Iowa City City High          18:04.0  7:17 
      37   30 6550 Madeline Bailey              12 Cedar Rapids Xavier          18:12.6  7:20 
      38   31 7044 Hope Steimel                 12 Prairie                      18:17.6  7:22 
      39   32 7051 Nourah Abusada               09 Regina                       18:18.3  7:22 
      40      6718 Lexie Hoyne                  11 Dubuque Hempstead            18:19.9  7:23 
      41   33 6573 Alaina Marti                 11 Cedar Rapids Xavier          18:21.7  7:24 
      42   34 6431 Courtney Wampole             09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         18:23.3  7:24 
      43   35 7124 Emma Mockler                 11 Wahlert                      18:25.1  7:25 
      44   36 6563 Liz Hessman                  10 Cedar Rapids Xavier          18:25.8  7:25 
      45   37 6425 Hannah Pederson              10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         18:29.1  7:27 
      46   38 6415 Anna Klein                   09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         18:32.0  7:28 
      47   39 7121 Annie McGuire                12 Wahlert                      18:33.2  7:28 
      48      6840 Fanta Traore                 11 Iowa City City High          18:33.3  7:28 
      49   40 7102 Emma Earles                  09 Wahlert                      18:35.3  7:29 
      50      6424 Claire Pardubsky             10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         18:37.2  7:30 
      51   41 6943 Rebecca Landry               11 Linn-Mar                     18:37.3  7:30 
      52      6833 Rose Sadewasser              10 Iowa City City High          18:38.3  7:30 
      53      7037 Allyson Schmidt              11 Prairie                      18:40.0  7:31 
      54      7045 Sydney Stolba                11 Prairie                      18:40.5  7:31 
      55   42 6593 Taylor Skala                 12 Cedar Rapids Xavier          18:42.1  7:32 
      56      6745 Ellen Welu                   12 Dubuque Hempstead            18:42.4  7:32 
      57      7030 Andrea Myers                 09 Prairie                      18:43.9  7:33 
      58      6704 Lindsay Benko                11 Dubuque Hempstead            18:45.5  7:33 
      59      6713 Burkart Emma                 12 Dubuque Hempstead            18:45.9  7:33 
      60      6432 Kristen Wampole              10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         18:47.6  7:34 
      61   43 6473 Riley Girman                 10 Cedar Rapids Washington      18:47.6  7:34 
      62      6803 Anna Denniston               09 Iowa City City High          18:48.0  7:34 
      63   44 6926 Lauren Bisgard               12 Linn-Mar                     18:54.7  7:37 
      64   45 6938 Jessica Gambish              12 Linn-Mar                     18:55.5  7:37 
      65      6706 Nicole Bowden                12 Dubuque Hempstead            18:56.3  7:38 
      66   46 6942 Olivia Kline                 11 Linn-Mar                     18:57.4  7:38 
      67      7013 Meghan Brune                 10 Prairie                      19:00.4  7:39 
      68   47 7109 Madeline Hilby               11 Wahlert                      19:02.0  7:40 
      69   48 6560 Emma Delaney                 10 Cedar Rapids Xavier          19:02.6  7:40 
      70      7113 Taylor Kluesner              11 Wahlert                      19:02.9  7:40 



                               Eastern Iowa Classic
                    Dubuque Hempstead - Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                    Dubuque, IA
                                September 25, 2014
                                          
                   Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                              www.accuracetiming.com
                                            
                                         
                  **** Girls' Junior Varsity 4 Kilometer Run ****
                                                        
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
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      71      6825 Claire Noack                 11 Iowa City City High          19:05.9  7:42 
      72      6837 Rachel Strang                09 Iowa City City High          19:09.1  7:43 
      73      6807 Mackenzie Goss               11 Iowa City City High          19:11.8  7:44 
      74   49 6587 Gabby Schroud                10 Cedar Rapids Xavier          19:12.2  7:44 
      75      7131 Brooke Rizzetto              11 Wahlert                      19:14.9  7:45 
      76      7023 Mandy Hellman                11 Prairie                      19:15.8  7:46 
      77   50 6597 Emma Venteicher              12 Cedar Rapids Xavier          19:16.3  7:46 
      78      7117 Meghann Long                 10 Wahlert                      19:16.4  7:46 
      79      7012 Meredith Bourgeous           09 Prairie                      19:16.6  7:46 
      80   51 7072 Anna Utech                   12 Regina                       19:19.2  7:47 
      81      6709 Hailey Butler                12 Dubuque Hempstead            19:23.2  7:48 
      82      6715 Amber Freund                 12 Dubuque Hempstead            19:23.5  7:49 
      83      6568 Isabelle Kaiser              09 Cedar Rapids Xavier          19:23.5  7:49 
      84   52 6946 Bethany Scott                09 Linn-Mar                     19:23.8  7:49 
      85   53 6936 Bella Feller                 12 Linn-Mar                     19:24.8  7:49 
      86      6822 Lucy McGehee                 10 Iowa City City High          19:26.6  7:50 
      87      6823 Nova Meurice                 10 Iowa City City High          19:34.4  7:53 
      88   54 6934 Morgan Diestler              12 Linn-Mar                     19:36.5  7:54 
      89      6429 Kristen Sheyko               10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         19:36.7  7:54 
      90      7126 Ellie Muir                   10 Wahlert                      19:39.1  7:55 
      91      6838 Charlotte Thomas             10 Iowa City City High          19:39.3  7:55 
      92      7129 Ellie Rix                    11 Wahlert                      19:40.3  7:55 
      93      7025 Lauren Jasa                  09 Prairie                      19:40.7  7:56 
      94   55 6492 Emma Witt                    09 Cedar Rapids Washington      19:40.7  7:56 
      95      6738 Sage Smith                   09 Dubuque Hempstead            19:42.5  7:56 
      96      6401 Ashlyn Averhoff              10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         19:42.9  7:56 
      97      6735 Emily Schmitt                09 Dubuque Hempstead            19:44.1  7:57 
      98      7116 Jessica Link                 12 Wahlert                      19:44.7  7:57 
      99      7106 Kate Hanley                  11 Wahlert                      19:46.6  7:58 
     100   56 7172 Shy Jefferson                12 Waterloo West                19:47.9  7:58 
     101      7006 Lynsey Altenhoften           11 Prairie                      19:48.2  7:59 
     102   57 7052 Andrea Adam                  10 Regina                       19:48.3  7:59 
     103      6731 Taylor Owens                 10 Dubuque Hempstead            19:52.0  8:00 
     104      6408 Emily Freeze                 11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         19:54.2  8:01 
     105      6940 Abby Isenberg                12 Linn-Mar                     19:55.0  8:01 
     106      6948 Natalie Shepherd             09 Linn-Mar                     19:55.6  8:02 
     107      6741 Isabelle Tharp               11 Dubuque Hempstead            19:56.7  8:02 
     108      6947 Savannah Scott               11 Linn-Mar                     19:57.1  8:02 
     109   58 7173 Erika Klabunde               11 Waterloo West                19:58.9  8:03 
     110      6551 Kailee Becker                11 Cedar Rapids Xavier          20:01.2  8:04 
     111      7119 Quinn Lyons                  12 Wahlert                      20:01.8  8:04 
     112      6736 Devan Seigert                12 Dubuque Hempstead            20:07.1  8:06 
     113      6643 Malika Usmanova              12 Clinton                      20:07.4  8:06 
     114      7046 Beth Uthoff                  09 Prairie                      20:08.3  8:07 
     115   59 7166 Katelyn Dekoster             09 Waterloo West                20:15.1  8:09 
     116      6811 Olivia Hubbard               11 Iowa City City High          20:15.7  8:10 
     117   60 7066 Emily Ries                   11 Regina                       20:15.7  8:10 
     118   61 7180 Lauren Reisinger             11 Waterloo West                20:17.1  8:10 
     119      7042 Peyton Staab                 10 Prairie                      20:17.5  8:10 
     120      7110 Caroline Igo                 10 Wahlert                      20:19.6  8:11 
     121   62 7070 Anna Stimmel                 09 Regina                       20:24.1  8:13 
     122   63 6465 Elena Brecht                 09 Cedar Rapids Washington      20:24.2  8:13 
     123      7101 Lauren Culbertson            09 Wahlert                      20:24.7  8:13 
     124   64 6666 Rachel Luong                 10 Davenport North              20:26.4  8:14 
     125      6924 Jasmine Aquino               10 Linn-Mar                     20:27.9  8:15 
     126      6732 Emersen Rheingans            09 Dubuque Hempstead            20:29.7  8:15 
     127   65 6472 Sophie Fox                   09 Cedar Rapids Washington      20:31.2  8:16 
     128      7107 Bailey Hasken                09 Wahlert                      20:33.0  8:17 
     129      7130 Madeline Rix                 09 Wahlert                      20:33.4  8:17 
     130      6412 Cayla Greer                  11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         20:37.5  8:18 
     131      7093 Ruth Berning                 12 Wahlert                      20:39.2  8:19 
     132      7020 Hannah Gregor                12 Prairie                      20:39.4  8:19 
     133      7050 Hannah Williams              12 Prairie                      20:41.6  8:20 
     134      6726 Erin McGrath                 09 Dubuque Hempstead            20:43.9  8:21 
     135      7036 Emma Rubsam                  09 Prairie                      20:44.3  8:21 
     136      6791 Mandy Brown                  12 Iowa City City High          20:45.1  8:21 
     137      6728 Maddie Miller                11 Dubuque Hempstead            20:45.5  8:22 
     138   66 6467 Julia Carlson                09 Cedar Rapids Washington      20:47.9  8:23 
     139      7065 Sara Rice                    09 Regina                       20:52.4  8:24 
     140      6642 Bailey Tinderholt            11 Clinton                      20:53.4  8:25 
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   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
     141      7022 Rachel Harder                11 Prairie                      20:54.7  8:25 
     142      6406 Kayla Donahue                10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         20:56.1  8:26 
     143      6804 Abby Dickson                 11 Iowa City City High          21:02.5  8:28 
     144      6721 Hallie Krier                 11 Dubuque Hempstead            21:03.3  8:29 
     145   67 6487 Natasha Nichols              10 Cedar Rapids Washington      21:06.7  8:30 
     146   68 7179 Kallie Rademacher            11 Waterloo West                21:07.1  8:30 
     147   69 7176 Suvada Masinovic             12 Waterloo West                21:08.5  8:31 
     148      6817 Sophie Lie                   10 Iowa City City High          21:11.6  8:32 
     149   70 6478 Grace Kline                  11 Cedar Rapids Washington      21:12.2  8:32 
     150      7032 Jenna Novak                  09 Prairie                      21:13.9  8:33 
     151      6720 Megan Klein                  11 Dubuque Hempstead            21:16.1  8:34 
     152      6584 Katy Ropp                    12 Cedar Rapids Xavier          21:16.7  8:34 
     153      7029 Hayley Moyle                 12 Prairie                      21:17.5  8:34 
     154      7073 Morgan Welter                12 Regina                       21:17.6  8:35 
     155      6413 Maddy Holmsted               09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         21:17.6  8:35 
     156      6834 Amanda Sanderfelt            12 Iowa City City High          21:19.2  8:35 
     157      6716 Abigale Frisch               09 Dubuque Hempstead            21:19.6  8:35 
     158      7127 Rachel Muir                  12 Wahlert                      21:20.1  8:36 
     159      6739 Paige Snitker                11 Dubuque Hempstead            21:20.2  8:36 
     160      6428 Halle Rittgers               11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         21:28.2  8:39 
     161      7068 Jenna Shank                  11 Regina                       21:31.3  8:40 
     162      6481 Isabel Light                 12 Cedar Rapids Washington      21:32.4  8:40 
     163      6596 Gemma Tursi                  09 Cedar Rapids Xavier          21:33.1  8:41 
     164      6710 Heather Dean                 10 Dubuque Hempstead            21:34.5  8:41 
     165      6742 Lisette Thomas               09 Dubuque Hempstead            21:36.1  8:42 
     166      7071 Natalie Sueppel              09 Regina                       21:39.7  8:43 
     167      7011 Victoria Boothe              09 Prairie                      21:39.8  8:43 
     168      6486 Madeline Mudd                11 Cedar Rapids Washington      21:40.8  8:44 
     169      6839 Aminata Traore               11 Iowa City City High          21:42.3  8:44 
     170      7010 Marissa Bixby                09 Prairie                      21:43.7  8:45 
     171      6572 Lizzie Leu                   10 Cedar Rapids Xavier          21:45.3  8:46 
     172      6932 Macerena Cisneros            11 Linn-Mar                     21:45.8  8:46 
     173      7115 Elyse Kunkel                 11 Wahlert                      21:51.0  8:48 
     174      6480 Emily Lagrange               10 Cedar Rapids Washington      21:53.3  8:49 
     175      7104 Bailey Goerdt                11 Wahlert                      21:55.7  8:50 
     176      6483 Hannah Madsen                11 Cedar Rapids Washington      21:57.9  8:51 
     177      6599 Jennifer Wille               10 Cedar Rapids Xavier          21:58.5  8:51 
     178      7053 Meyer Allison                10 Regina                       22:01.3  8:52 
     179   71 7181 Leah Reisinger               10 Waterloo West                22:02.0  8:52 
     180   72 6670 Jacionna Stowers             10 Davenport North              22:03.4  8:53 
     181      6556 Jackie Brock                 10 Cedar Rapids Xavier          22:04.2  8:53 
     182      6711 Mallory Dillon               09 Dubuque Hempstead            22:06.7  8:54 
     183      6703 Katie Bahr                   12 Dubuque Hempstead            22:07.1  8:54 
     184      6725 Haley Manders                09 Dubuque Hempstead            22:08.6  8:55 
     185      6430 Sweta Sudhir                 11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         22:17.5  8:59 
     186      6814 Michelle Jennings            10 Iowa City City High          22:19.2  8:59 
     187      6805 Sonali Durham                11 Iowa City City High          22:19.3  8:59 
     188      6789 Katherine Bouska             12 Iowa City City High          22:21.2  9:00 
     189      6574 Erin Marti                   09 Cedar Rapids Xavier          22:23.6  9:01 
     190      6552 Amy Boe                      12 Cedar Rapids Xavier          22:26.0  9:02 
     191      6927 Lauren Bishop                09 Linn-Mar                     22:28.1  9:03 
     192      6580 Sydney Nelsen                11 Cedar Rapids Xavier          22:28.1  9:03 
     193      6586 Joy Schnoebelen              10 Cedar Rapids Xavier          22:28.4  9:03 
     194      6577 Kayla Meaney                 12 Cedar Rapids Xavier          22:36.4  9:06 
     195      6583 Regan Rokos                  12 Cedar Rapids Xavier          22:37.3  9:07 
     196      6571 Theresa Lampe                09 Cedar Rapids Xavier          22:41.9  9:08 
     197      6575 Kiley McAleer                09 Cedar Rapids Xavier          22:43.1  9:09 
     198      6566 Sophia Jungblut              11 Cedar Rapids Xavier          22:43.4  9:09 
     199      7041 Markquitta Soto              11 Prairie                      22:45.1  9:10 
     200      7014 Zoey Ceynar                  09 Prairie                      22:48.7  9:11 
     201      6831 Megan Plock                  12 Iowa City City High          22:50.2  9:12 
     202      6562 Annie Fettkether             09 Cedar Rapids Xavier          22:53.0  9:13 
     203      6589 Reanna Shey                  11 Cedar Rapids Xavier          22:54.7  9:14 
     204      7134 Clare Sulentic               12 Wahlert                      22:58.7  9:15 
     205      7049 Victoria Weeks               09 Prairie                      23:01.9  9:16 
     206      6702 Taylor Butler                10 Dubuque Hempstead            23:06.8  9:18 
     207      6422 Emily Mickelson              10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         23:07.1  9:19 
     208      6461 Madalyn Appleby-Sparrow      09 Cedar Rapids Washington      23:10.1  9:20 
     209      6468 Emma Cooper                  10 Cedar Rapids Washington      23:18.5  9:23 
     210      6800 Erin Cox                     11 Iowa City City High          23:24.7  9:26 
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     211      6482 Emma Lindley                 11 Cedar Rapids Washington      23:31.6  9:28 
     212      7171 Hannah Jacobs                10 Waterloo West                23:33.5  9:29 
     213      6826 Dancile Ntihebuwayo          10 Iowa City City High          23:38.0  9:31 
     214      6724 Emily Less                   11 Dubuque Hempstead            23:39.9  9:32 
     215      6579 Julie Mulangaliro            10 Cedar Rapids Xavier          23:46.2  9:34 
     216      7174 Enesa Kuduzovic              11 Waterloo West                23:47.4  9:35 
     217      7186 Divine Washington            10 Waterloo West                23:49.3  9:36 
     218      7167 Marissa Gates                09 Waterloo West                24:06.1  9:42 
     219      6815 Emma Kealey                  11 Iowa City City High          24:08.4  9:43 
     220      7123 Marissa Meyer                12 Wahlert                      24:09.6  9:44 
     221      7111 Adeline Jochum               11 Wahlert                      24:10.4  9:44 
     222      6570 Caitlin Kramer               09 Cedar Rapids Xavier          24:13.6  9:45 
     223      6813 Allie Hudson                 09 Iowa City City High          24:16.1  9:46 
     224      6595 Mie Stecher-Andersen         11 Cedar Rapids Xavier          24:20.1  9:48 
     225      6466 Grace Bryant                 11 Cedar Rapids Washington      24:22.7  9:49 
     226      7098 Murfee Cook                  10 Wahlert                      24:26.2  9:50 
     227      7120 Maria Markham                12 Wahlert                      24:26.4  9:50 
     228      6559 Eva Deegan                   09 Cedar Rapids Xavier          24:34.0  9:54 
     229      6582 Mariah Robinson              11 Cedar Rapids Xavier          24:38.5  9:55 
     230   73 6662 Edenn Bragg                  10 Davenport North              24:38.6  9:55 
     231      6565 Katie Janney                 09 Cedar Rapids Xavier          25:17.9 10:11 
     232      7096 Andrea Burgmeier             11 Wahlert                      25:46.0 10:23 
     233      6569 Nadia Karl                   10 Cedar Rapids Xavier          26:01.7 10:29 
     234      6590 Regan Shey                   11 Cedar Rapids Xavier          26:24.2 10:38 
     235   74 6668 Noel Robinson                10 Davenport North              26:39.0 10:44 
     236   75 6664 Janiah Johnson               09 Davenport North              26:57.8 10:51 
     237      6806 Malin Flateby                12 Iowa City City High          27:10.1 10:56 
     238      6810 Grace Hartwig                10 Iowa City City High          27:10.8 10:57 
     239      7103 Olivia Einarsen              11 Wahlert                      27:18.0 11:00 
     240      7182 Jenna Roberts                11 Waterloo West                28:06.1 11:19 
     241      7100 Kaitlin Crahan               11 Wahlert                      28:07.7 11:20 
     242      7112 Carley Kammerude             11 Wahlert                      28:07.8 11:20 
     243      7165 Itzel Chavez                 12 Waterloo West                28:29.5 11:28 
     244      6809 Emma Hartwig                 09 Iowa City City High          28:36.5 11:31 
     245      7008 Karigan Becicka              12 Prairie                      28:49.8 11:36 
     246      6816 Claire Kelly                 09 Iowa City City High          29:11.6 11:45 
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  1.    27  Dubuque Hempstead                     (16:45.1  83:45.1 0:29.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Erin Lange                11 16:28.9
  2      2  Heather Muntz             11 16:30.5
  3      7  Courtney Beringer         12 16:51.5
  4      8  Brenna Fransen            10 16:55.7
  5      9  Caissa Tuley              12 16:58.5
  6   ( 10) Ashley Leibfried          10 16:58.8
  7   ( 16) Heidi Welu                10 17:22.6

  2.    31  Iowa City City High                   (16:43.2  83:35.6 0:34.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Gabriel McCormick         09 16:30.6
  2      4  Hailey Verdick            11 16:36.8
  3      5  Mollie Hansen             10 16:40.2
  4      6  Bridget Brown             09 16:42.8
  5     13  Olivia Peterson           12 17:05.2
  6   ( 14) Sarah Burns               11 17:14.4
  7   ( 21) Olivia Parrott            11 17:31.9

  3.    90  Prairie                               (17:21.4  86:46.7 0:42.9)
====================================================
  1     11  Morgan Erickson           09 16:59.6
  2     12  Avery Henderson           09 17:00.3
  3     20  Sophia Smith              10 17:30.6
  4     23  Jenna Kohoutek            11 17:33.7
  5     24  Megan Grimm               09 17:42.5
  6   ( 26) Sebrina Webster           12 17:49.8
  7   ( 31) Hope Steimel              12 18:17.6

  4.   112  Cedar Rapids Kennedy                  (17:40.7  88:23.5 1:07.4)
====================================================
  1     15  Peyton Borgeois           11 17:15.9
  2     17  Jenna Averhoff Averhoff   12 17:24.4
  3     19  Olivia Green              10 17:27.9
  4     27  Hannah Ratzer             09 17:52.0
  5     34  Courtney Wampole          09 18:23.3
  6   ( 37) Hannah Pederson           10 18:29.1
  7   ( 38) Anna Klein                09 18:32.0

  5.   150  Wahlert                               (18:03.4  90:16.8 1:00.7)
====================================================
  1     22  Alison Rusch              12 17:32.5
  2     25  Adria Kunkel              11 17:49.3
  3     29  Greta Becker              12 17:56.7
  4     35  Emma Mockler              11 18:25.1
  5     39  Annie McGuire             12 18:33.2
  6   ( 40) Emma Earles               09 18:35.3
  7   ( 47) Madeline Hilby            11 19:02.0
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  6.   186  Regina                                (18:32.8  92:43.8 2:22.6)
====================================================
  1     18  Sara Burlage              10 17:25.7
  2     28  Natalie Shank             09 17:52.3
  3     32  Nourah Abusada            09 18:18.3
  4     51  Anna Utech                12 19:19.2
  5     57  Andrea Adam               10 19:48.3
  6   ( 60) Emily Ries                11 20:15.7
  7   ( 62) Anna Stimmel              09 20:24.1

  7.   189  Cedar Rapids Xavier                   (18:33.0  92:44.8 0:50.0)
====================================================
  1     30  Madeline Bailey           12 18:12.6
  2     33  Alaina Marti              11 18:21.7
  3     36  Liz Hessman               10 18:25.8
  4     42  Taylor Skala              12 18:42.1
  5     48  Emma Delaney              10 19:02.6
  6   ( 49) Gabby Schroud             10 19:12.2
  7   ( 50) Emma Venteicher           12 19:16.3

  8.   228  Linn-Mar                              (18:57.8  94:48.7 0:46.5)
====================================================
  1     41  Rebecca Landry            11 18:37.3
  2     44  Lauren Bisgard            12 18:54.7
  3     45  Jessica Gambish           12 18:55.5
  4     46  Olivia Kline              11 18:57.4
  5     52  Bethany Scott             09 19:23.8
  6   ( 53) Bella Feller              12 19:24.8
  7   ( 54) Morgan Diestler           12 19:36.5

  9.   292  Cedar Rapids Washington               (20:02.4  100:11.6 2:00.3)
====================================================
  1     43  Riley Girman              10 18:47.6
  2     55  Emma Witt                 09 19:40.7
  3     63  Elena Brecht              09 20:24.2
  4     65  Sophie Fox                09 20:31.2
  5     66  Julia Carlson             09 20:47.9
  6   ( 67) Natasha Nichols           10 21:06.7
  7   ( 70) Grace Kline               11 21:12.2

 10.   302  Waterloo West                         (20:17.3  101:26.1 1:19.2)
====================================================
  1     56  Shy Jefferson             12 19:47.9
  2     58  Erika Klabunde            11 19:58.9
  3     59  Katelyn Dekoster          09 20:15.1
  4     61  Lauren Reisinger          11 20:17.1
  5     68  Kallie Rademacher         11 21:07.1
  6   ( 69) Suvada Masinovic          12 21:08.5
  7   ( 71) Leah Reisinger            10 22:02.0
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 11.   358  Davenport North                       (24:09.1  120:45.2 6:31.4)
====================================================
  1     64  Rachel Luong              10 20:26.4
  2     72  Jacionna Stowers          10 22:03.4
  3     73  Edenn Bragg               10 24:38.6
  4     74  Noel Robinson             10 26:39.0
  5     75  Janiah Johnson            09 26:57.8
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   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
       1    1 6765 Joe Meehan                   12 Dubuque Hempstead            16:09.2  5:12 
       2    2 6779 Ryan Strauss                 11 Dubuque Hempstead            16:11.9  5:13 
       3    3 6844 Joel Bender                  12 Iowa City City High          16:25.8  5:18 
       4    4 6507 Sam Eck                      11 Cedar Rapids Washington      16:28.3  5:19 
       5    5 6861 Matthew Dodge                10 Iowa City City High          16:33.5  5:20 
       6    6 6756 Michael Fink                 12 Dubuque Hempstead            16:35.2  5:21 
       7    7 7140 Andrew Donovan               11 Wahlert                      16:38.3  5:22 
       8    8 6604 Steven Culpepper             11 Cedar Rapids Xavier          16:39.6  5:22 
       9    9 6775 Will Smith                   12 Dubuque Hempstead            16:46.7  5:25 
      10   10 6499 Finbar Berry                 11 Cedar Rapids Washington      16:49.4  5:25 
      11   11 6440 Addison Furry                12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         16:49.5  5:25 
      12   12 6980 Michael Mather               11 Linn-Mar                     16:50.9  5:26 
      13   13 6764 Josh Kuennen                 12 Dubuque Hempstead            16:58.8  5:28 
      14   14 7137 Jacob Berning                10 Wahlert                      17:02.1  5:29 
      15   15 6649 Jonathan Facio               11 Clinton                      17:03.4  5:30 
      16   16 7199 James Ritter                 11 Waterloo West                17:08.2  5:31 
      17   17 6549 Sam Werner                   12 Cedar Rapids Washington      17:08.3  5:31 
      18   18 7152 Kyle Pape                    12 Wahlert                      17:12.1  5:33 
      19   19 6901 Jarrett Purdy                12 Iowa City City High          17:16.2  5:34 
      20   20 6456 Andrew Solsrud               11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         17:17.4  5:34 
      21   21 6768 Austin Pfiffner              11 Dubuque Hempstead            17:18.3  5:35 
      22   22 6911 Michael Taylor               10 Iowa City City High          17:20.3  5:35 
      23   23 6885 Tom McDowell                 11 Iowa City City High          17:23.6  5:36 
      24   24 6441 Derek Girling                11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         17:27.8  5:38 
      25   25 6511 Wyatt Forster                12 Cedar Rapids Washington      17:28.5  5:38 
      26   26 7201 Clayton Streed               09 Waterloo West                17:29.6  5:38 
      27   27 6858 Jens Dancer                  12 Iowa City City High          17:30.0  5:38 
      28   28 6533 Ryan Miller                  11 Cedar Rapids Washington      17:32.5  5:39 
      29   29 6694 Vincent Santoro              12 Davenport North              17:33.6  5:40 
      30   30 7198 Spencer Odekirk              09 Waterloo West                17:35.3  5:40 
      31   31 7090 Emilio Tovar                 11 Regina                       17:39.3  5:41 
      32   32 6766 Adam Mueller                 10 Dubuque Hempstead            17:42.5  5:42 
      33   33 6645 Noah Buikema                 11 Clinton                      17:42.6  5:43 
      34   34 6447 Reece Linder                 11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         17:45.7  5:44 
      35   35 6957 Johnny Clymer                11 Linn-Mar                     17:47.6  5:44 
      36   36 7200 Cody Samuelson               09 Waterloo West                17:49.1  5:45 
      37   37 6701 Logan Wright                 12 Davenport North              17:49.5  5:45 
      38   38 6681 Justin Herum                 11 Davenport North              17:51.6  5:45 
      39   39 6524 Ian Klopfenstein             11 Cedar Rapids Washington      17:51.9  5:46 
      40   40 6963 Thomas Doyle                 11 Linn-Mar                     17:52.9  5:46 
      41   41 6882 Russell Martin               11 Iowa City City High          17:59.1  5:48 
      42   42 6656 Tyler Powell                 12 Clinton                      18:00.9  5:48 
      43   43 7157 Nick Toping                  11 Wahlert                      18:01.5  5:49 
      44   44 6611 Evan Gradoville              12 Cedar Rapids Xavier          18:01.9  5:49 
      45   45 6695 Zach Schocker                09 Davenport North              18:03.0  5:49 
      46   46 6966 Kyle Gansen                  11 Linn-Mar                     18:03.1  5:49 
      47   47 7149 Noah Neyens                  11 Wahlert                      18:03.7  5:49 
      48   48 6498 Augie Bergstrom              11 Cedar Rapids Washington      18:03.9  5:49 
      49   49 6459 Tim Zange                    12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         18:05.4  5:50 
      50   50 7159 Nathan Tranel                10 Wahlert                      18:05.4  5:50 
      51   51 7077 Nate Green                   09 Regina                       18:06.2  5:50 
      52   52 7197 Sam O'Brien                  09 Waterloo West                18:11.6  5:52 
      53   53 6658 Andrew Sattler               09 Clinton                      18:24.8  5:56 
      54   54 6955 Jake Bushlack                12 Linn-Mar                     18:25.8  5:56 
      55   55 6453 Hunter Schoenauer            12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         18:28.9  5:57 
      56   56 6451 Riley Patton                 10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         18:32.8  5:59 
      57   57 7190 Josh Boyce                   12 Waterloo West                18:35.8  6:00 
      58   58 7076 Ben Felderman                12 Regina                       18:39.5  6:01 
      59   59 7191 Tyler Brustkern              12 Waterloo West                18:40.7  6:01 
      60   60 6979 Griffin Lorenz               12 Linn-Mar                     18:43.4  6:02 
      61   61 6622 John Pape                    09 Cedar Rapids Xavier          18:51.9  6:05 
      62   62 6650 Jace Houzenga                10 Clinton                      18:53.0  6:05 
      63   63 6624 Nolan Pithan                 09 Cedar Rapids Xavier          19:02.6  6:08 
      64   64 6601 Evan Bednar                  12 Cedar Rapids Xavier          19:03.5  6:09 
      65   65 6617 Nick Lyon                    11 Cedar Rapids Xavier          19:03.8  6:09 
      66   66 6625 Sam Rohret                   10 Cedar Rapids Xavier          19:05.1  6:09 
      67   67 7087 Nick Schnoeblen              11 Regina                       19:06.4  6:09 
      68   68 6992 Ethan Schmidt                09 Linn-Mar                     19:20.6  6:14 
      69   69 6648 Ryan Day                     11 Clinton                      20:22.3  6:34 
      70   70 7081 Nathan Meyer                 09 Regina                       20:30.9  6:37 



                               Eastern Iowa Classic
                    Dubuque Hempstead - Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                    Dubuque, IA
                                September 25, 2014
                                          
                   Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                              www.accuracetiming.com
                                            
                                         
                     **** Boys' Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      71   71 6682 Devin Hoaglin                11 Davenport North              20:34.0  6:38 



      
                            Eastern Iowa Classic
                 Dubuque Hempstead - Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                 Dubuque, IA
                             September 25, 2014
                                       
                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com
                                         
                                      
                    **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    31  Dubuque Hempstead                     (16:32.4  82:41.8 0:49.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Joe Meehan                12 16:09.2
  2      2  Ryan Strauss              11 16:11.9
  3      6  Michael Fink              12 16:35.2
  4      9  Will Smith                12 16:46.7
  5     13  Josh Kuennen              12 16:58.8
  6   ( 21) Austin Pfiffner           11 17:18.3
  7   ( 32) Adam Mueller              10 17:42.5

  2.    72  Iowa City City High                   (16:59.9  84:59.4 0:57.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Joel Bender               12 16:25.8
  2      5  Matthew Dodge             10 16:33.5
  3     19  Jarrett Purdy             12 17:16.2
  4     22  Michael Taylor            10 17:20.3
  5     23  Tom McDowell              11 17:23.6
  6   ( 27) Jens Dancer               12 17:30.0
  7   ( 41) Russell Martin            11 17:59.1

  3.    84  Cedar Rapids Washington               (17:05.4  85:27.0 1:04.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Sam Eck                   11 16:28.3
  2     10  Finbar Berry              11 16:49.4
  3     17  Sam Werner                12 17:08.3
  4     25  Wyatt Forster             12 17:28.5
  5     28  Ryan Miller               11 17:32.5
  6   ( 39) Ian Klopfenstein          11 17:51.9
  7   ( 48) Augie Bergstrom           11 18:03.9

  4.   129  Wahlert                               (17:23.6  86:57.7 1:25.4)
====================================================
  1      7  Andrew Donovan            11 16:38.3
  2     14  Jacob Berning             10 17:02.1
  3     18  Kyle Pape                 12 17:12.1
  4     43  Nick Toping               11 18:01.5
  5     47  Noah Neyens               11 18:03.7
  6   ( 50) Nathan Tranel             10 18:05.4

  5.   138  Cedar Rapids Kennedy                  (17:29.2  87:25.8 1:15.9)
====================================================
  1     11  Addison Furry             12 16:49.5
  2     20  Andrew Solsrud            11 17:17.4
  3     24  Derek Girling             11 17:27.8
  4     34  Reece Linder              11 17:45.7
  5     49  Tim Zange                 12 18:05.4
  6   ( 55) Hunter Schoenauer         12 18:28.9
  7   ( 56) Riley Patton              10 18:32.8
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  6.   160  Waterloo West                         (17:38.8  88:13.8 1:03.4)
====================================================
  1     16  James Ritter              11 17:08.2
  2     26  Clayton Streed            09 17:29.6
  3     30  Spencer Odekirk           09 17:35.3
  4     36  Cody Samuelson            09 17:49.1
  5     52  Sam O'Brien               09 18:11.6
  6   ( 57) Josh Boyce                12 18:35.8
  7   ( 59) Tyler Brustkern           12 18:40.7

  7.   187  Linn-Mar                              (17:48.1  89:00.3 1:34.9)
====================================================
  1     12  Michael Mather            11 16:50.9
  2     35  Johnny Clymer             11 17:47.6
  3     40  Thomas Doyle              11 17:52.9
  4     46  Kyle Gansen               11 18:03.1
  5     54  Jake Bushlack             12 18:25.8
  6   ( 60) Griffin Lorenz            12 18:43.4
  7   ( 68) Ethan Schmidt             09 19:20.6

  8.   205  Clinton                               (18:01.0  90:04.7 1:49.6)
====================================================
  1     15  Jonathan Facio            11 17:03.4
  2     33  Noah Buikema              11 17:42.6
  3     42  Tyler Powell              12 18:00.9
  4     53  Andrew Sattler            09 18:24.8
  5     62  Jace Houzenga             10 18:53.0
  6   ( 69) Ryan Day                  11 20:22.3

  9.   220  Davenport North                       (18:22.4  91:51.7 3:00.4)
====================================================
  1     29  Vincent Santoro           12 17:33.6
  2     37  Logan Wright              12 17:49.5
  3     38  Justin Herum              11 17:51.6
  4     45  Zach Schocker             09 18:03.0
  5     71  Devin Hoaglin             11 20:34.0

 10.   240  Cedar Rapids Xavier                   (18:19.9  91:39.5 2:23.9)
====================================================
  1      8  Steven Culpepper          11 16:39.6
  2     44  Evan Gradoville           12 18:01.9
  3     61  John Pape                 09 18:51.9
  4     63  Nolan Pithan              09 19:02.6
  5     64  Evan Bednar               12 19:03.5
  6   ( 65) Nick Lyon                 11 19:03.8
  7   ( 66) Sam Rohret                10 19:05.1
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 11.   277  Regina                                (18:48.5  94:02.3 2:51.6)
====================================================
  1     31  Emilio Tovar              11 17:39.3
  2     51  Nate Green                09 18:06.2
  3     58  Ben Felderman             12 18:39.5
  4     67  Nick Schnoeblen           11 19:06.4
  5     70  Nathan Meyer              09 20:30.9



                               Eastern Iowa Classic
                    Dubuque Hempstead - Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                    Dubuque, IA
                                September 25, 2014
                                          
                   Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                              www.accuracetiming.com
                                            
                                         
                 **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
       1    1 6774 Isaac Slagel                 11 Dubuque Hempstead            17:21.8  5:36 
       2    2 6763 Adam Kuennen                 10 Dubuque Hempstead            17:40.0  5:42 
       3    3 6520 Ian Hoover-Grinde            11 Cedar Rapids Washington      17:46.7  5:44 
       4    4 6884 Quenton Max                  09 Iowa City City High          17:51.3  5:45 
       5    5 6761 Chris Jackson                12 Dubuque Hempstead            17:59.0  5:48 
       6    6 6771 Drew Roen                    12 Dubuque Hempstead            18:01.4  5:49 
       7    7 6881 Ben Martin                   11 Iowa City City High          18:04.4  5:50 
       8    8 6889 Grant Meardon                11 Iowa City City High          18:06.1  5:50 
       9    9 6869 Lucas Froeschner             12 Iowa City City High          18:07.1  5:50 
      10   10 6902 Jp Rethwisch                 09 Iowa City City High          18:17.4  5:54 
      11   11 6512 Patrick Gorman               10 Cedar Rapids Washington      18:24.2  5:56 
      12   12 6896 Hagen Optiz                  11 Iowa City City High          18:26.0  5:56 
      13   13 6908 Harris Seabold               11 Iowa City City High          18:35.5  6:00 
      14   14 6953 Pete Bancks                  11 Linn-Mar                     18:35.6  6:00 
      15      6848 Lance Bormann                09 Iowa City City High          18:38.5  6:01 
      16   15 7155 Luke Schaefer                09 Wahlert                      18:40.6  6:01 
      17      6887 Nick McNabb                  11 Iowa City City High          18:41.2  6:01 
      18      6893 Caleb Morgan                 10 Iowa City City High          18:45.1  6:03 
      19      6895 Torben Opitz                 11 Iowa City City High          18:45.5  6:03 
      20   16 6972 Nick House                   10 Linn-Mar                     18:46.1  6:03 
      21   17 7000 Kyle Tupper                  10 Linn-Mar                     18:47.2  6:03 
      22   18 6760 Jack Hostager                12 Dubuque Hempstead            18:51.8  6:05 
      23   19 6433 John Andersen                12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         18:55.2  6:06 
      24   20 7188 Isaiah Arndorfer             10 Waterloo West                18:56.6  6:06 
      25   21 7139 Luke Blosch                  11 Wahlert                      18:57.1  6:06 
      26   22 6988 Ryley Radack                 10 Linn-Mar                     18:58.8  6:07 
      27   23 6455 Andrew Sheeley               12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         18:59.5  6:07 
      28   24 6970 Kaleb Healey                 09 Linn-Mar                     19:00.7  6:08 
      29   25 7194 William Huynh                11 Waterloo West                19:02.4  6:08 
      30      6904 Aaron Romano                 10 Iowa City City High          19:02.8  6:08 
      31   26 6522 Alex Karamitros              10 Cedar Rapids Washington      19:06.3  6:09 
      32   27 6442 Trevor Guenther              10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         19:08.8  6:10 
      33   28 6748 Cameron Banigan              12 Dubuque Hempstead            19:10.1  6:11 
      34   29 6531 Sam McDermott                10 Cedar Rapids Washington      19:12.3  6:11 
      35   30 6696 Nasir Shabzz                 11 Davenport North              19:13.6  6:12 
      36   31 6529 Josiah Lydon                 10 Cedar Rapids Washington      19:14.6  6:12 
      37      6890 Luke Milefchik               12 Iowa City City High          19:15.2  6:12 
      38   32 6975 Trenton Koser                11 Linn-Mar                     19:16.0  6:13 
      39   33 6446 Matt Jontz                   12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         19:16.7  6:13 
      40      6874 Evan Hightshoe               12 Iowa City City High          19:17.5  6:13 
      41   34 7154 Jon Schaefer                 11 Wahlert                      19:20.8  6:14 
      42   35 6991 Jack Sanor                   12 Linn-Mar                     19:21.6  6:14 
      43   36 6626 Jonah Scallon                11 Cedar Rapids Xavier          19:23.8  6:15 
      44      6997 Brycen Snell                 09 Linn-Mar                     19:27.0  6:16 
      45   37 6516 Ethan Hammer                 11 Cedar Rapids Washington      19:33.3  6:18 
      46   38 7150 Brendan Nugent               11 Wahlert                      19:34.0  6:18 
      47      6852 Kai Clemons                  11 Iowa City City High          19:36.1  6:19 
      48   39 6541 Josh Sauer                   10 Cedar Rapids Washington      19:36.4  6:19 
      49   40 7161 Alex Walsh                   11 Wahlert                      19:37.3  6:19 
      50   41 6434 Evan Bradley                 10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         19:38.4  6:20 
      51      6962 Ben Digmann                  10 Linn-Mar                     19:40.5  6:20 
      52   42 7151 Michael Olk                  11 Wahlert                      19:43.0  6:21 
      53      6891 James Momberg                09 Iowa City City High          19:43.9  6:22 
      54   43 7192 Grant Durbahn                11 Waterloo West                19:48.7  6:23 
      55      6898 Anirudh Parandkar            11 Iowa City City High          19:52.1  6:24 
      56   44 7074 Derek Burger                 11 Regina                       19:54.0  6:25 
      57   45 6443 Jacob Hoefer                 12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         19:54.4  6:25 
      58      6857 Joe Crooks                   12 Iowa City City High          19:54.8  6:25 
      59   46 6676 Marechal Childe              09 Davenport North              19:54.9  6:25 
      60   47 6782 Keghan Tiernan               11 Dubuque Hempstead            19:55.0  6:25 
      61      6859 Ibrahima Diallo              11 Iowa City City High          19:55.6  6:25 
      62   48 6677 Lamertrian Clark             12 Davenport North              19:56.9  6:26 
      63   49 7147 Logan Manders                12 Wahlert                      19:58.4  6:26 
      64   50 6657 Oscar Ramirez                09 Clinton                      20:00.6  6:27 
      65   51 6652 Zane Jensen                  10 Clinton                      20:00.7  6:27 
      66      6989 Hassein Rife                 11 Linn-Mar                     20:02.3  6:27 
      67      6981 Chandler Medberry            11 Linn-Mar                     20:02.5  6:28 
      68      7136 Jack Benda                   11 Wahlert                      20:04.8  6:28 
      69   52 6619 Noah Manternach              12 Cedar Rapids Xavier          20:04.8  6:28 
      70      6514 Ezra Hackenmiller            10 Cedar Rapids Washington      20:06.7  6:29 
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      71      6909 Robbie Strang                09 Iowa City City High          20:07.5  6:29 
      72   53 7079 John Lanternier              12 Regina                       20:08.7  6:30 
      73   54 6674 Alex Belzer                  11 Davenport North              20:09.8  6:30 
      74   55 7193 Daulton Graff                10 Waterloo West                20:10.0  6:30 
      75      6787 Josh Zimmerman               10 Dubuque Hempstead            20:10.6  6:30 
      76      6501 Luke Carey                   11 Cedar Rapids Washington      20:11.3  6:30 
      77      6772 Noah Sabers                  10 Dubuque Hempstead            20:11.3  6:30 
      78   56 6631 Mahlon Steepleton            10 Cedar Rapids Xavier          20:12.1  6:31 
      79      6545 Max Stark                    09 Cedar Rapids Washington      20:12.6  6:31 
      80   57 7196 Scott McFadden               09 Waterloo West                20:12.7  6:31 
      81      6910 Max Swain                    09 Iowa City City High          20:12.9  6:31 
      82   58 6680 Isaiah Gibbs                 10 Davenport North              20:13.1  6:31 
      83      6523 Caleb Kleman                 09 Cedar Rapids Washington      20:14.5  6:31 
      84      6878 Zack Kenyon                  11 Iowa City City High          20:16.0  6:32 
      85   59 7082 Ian Ochoa                    10 Regina                       20:17.0  6:32 
      86      6863 Josh Engelbert               11 Iowa City City High          20:17.6  6:32 
      87      6993 Harrison Schulz              11 Linn-Mar                     20:17.8  6:32 
      88      6508 Thomas Elessais              11 Cedar Rapids Washington      20:18.6  6:33 
      89      6544 Jacob Spurell                12 Cedar Rapids Washington      20:19.7  6:33 
      90   60 6629 Joe Scieszinski              09 Cedar Rapids Xavier          20:20.2  6:33 
      91      6750 Trevor Danneman              11 Dubuque Hempstead            20:23.5  6:34 
      92      6913 Sam Tomek                    10 Iowa City City High          20:24.2  6:35 
      93   61 6647 Ryan Dalton                  10 Clinton                      20:25.2  6:35 
      94      6959 Nick Culver                  11 Linn-Mar                     20:25.7  6:35 
      95      6987 Luke Poellet                 09 Linn-Mar                     20:27.5  6:36 
      96      6860 Mamadou Diallo               10 Iowa City City High          20:28.1  6:36 
      97      6880 Jarren Lucas                 10 Iowa City City High          20:30.2  6:36 
      98      6971 Kyle Hicks                   09 Linn-Mar                     20:30.5  6:37 
      99      6876 Ward Joseph                  12 Iowa City City High          20:32.3  6:37 
     100      7005 Isaiah Zach                  12 Linn-Mar                     20:33.6  6:38 
     101      6842 Yuseph Bader                 10 Iowa City City High          20:33.6  6:38 
     102      6965 Chase Fisher                 09 Linn-Mar                     20:35.4  6:38 
     103      6854 John Muckler                 09 Iowa City City High          20:36.1  6:38 
     104      6521 Connor Jacobmeyer            11 Cedar Rapids Washington      20:37.1  6:39 
     105      6883 Will Martin                  09 Iowa City City High          20:37.8  6:39 
     106   62 6435 Caleb Carlson                10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         20:39.0  6:39 
     107   63 6613 Nick Jones                   12 Cedar Rapids Xavier          20:42.4  6:40 
     108   64 6672 Logan Anderson               09 Davenport North              20:42.6  6:40 
     109   65 6688 Justus Moss                  10 Davenport North              20:42.9  6:41 
     110      6995 Luke Sloterdyk               10 Linn-Mar                     20:43.2  6:41 
     111      6964 Mike England                 10 Linn-Mar                     20:43.9  6:41 
     112   66 6600 Ryer Barnes                  10 Cedar Rapids Xavier          20:46.7  6:42 
     113   67 6623 Nick Perna                   10 Cedar Rapids Xavier          20:49.0  6:43 
     114      6853 Nolan Cochran                09 Iowa City City High          20:50.1  6:43 
     115      6452 Logan Ruzicka                12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         20:50.6  6:43 
     116      7153 Andrew Sabers                12 Wahlert                      20:51.1  6:43 
     117      6519 Zak Herman                   11 Cedar Rapids Washington      20:51.2  6:43 
     118      6892 John Momberg                 09 Iowa City City High          20:51.3  6:43 
     119      6918 Isaac Villhauer              12 Iowa City City High          20:54.1  6:44 
     120      6916 Keegan Turnbough             10 Iowa City City High          20:54.6  6:44 
     121      6999 Ian Taylor                   11 Linn-Mar                     20:55.0  6:44 
     122      6438 Tyler Dennis                 10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         20:55.1  6:44 
     123      6534 Christian Nassif             12 Cedar Rapids Washington      20:56.0  6:45 
     124      6535 Aroni Niyikiza               12 Cedar Rapids Washington      20:56.6  6:45 
     125      6762 Ioannis Koutsonikolis        12 Dubuque Hempstead            20:57.5  6:45 
     126      6540 Caleb Sauer                  10 Cedar Rapids Washington      20:58.2  6:45 
     127      6691 Birk Ridenhour               10 Davenport North              20:58.5  6:46 
     128   68 6659 Dan Shaw                     12 Clinton                      20:59.7  6:46 
     129      6692 Austin Robertson             12 Davenport North              20:59.8  6:46 
     130      6530 Tim McCright                 11 Cedar Rapids Washington      21:02.6  6:47 
     131      6786 Brandon Xicon                09 Dubuque Hempstead            21:03.9  6:47 
     132      6845 Bryan Berg                   10 Iowa City City High          21:07.7  6:49 
     133      6759 Connor Gudenkauf             09 Dubuque Hempstead            21:08.9  6:49 
     134   69 7075 Christian Daniel             12 Regina                       21:09.5  6:49 
     135      6513 John Green                   10 Cedar Rapids Washington      21:09.8  6:49 
     136      6976 Jake Kraemer                 09 Linn-Mar                     21:10.0  6:49 
     137      6871 Eric Green                   11 Iowa City City High          21:10.5  6:49 
     138      6504 Kahner Cleveland             10 Cedar Rapids Washington      21:14.6  6:51 
     139      7004 Conor Yeisley                09 Linn-Mar                     21:16.4  6:51 
     140      6851 Sy Butler                    11 Iowa City City High          21:18.9  6:52 



                               Eastern Iowa Classic
                    Dubuque Hempstead - Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                    Dubuque, IA
                                September 25, 2014
                                          
                   Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                              www.accuracetiming.com
                                            
                                         
                 **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
     141      6921 Sean Wolfe                   10 Iowa City City High          21:20.3  6:53 
     142      6872 Riley Hall                   09 Iowa City City High          21:25.2  6:54 
     143   70 7202 Sam Wright                   09 Waterloo West                21:30.2  6:56 
     144      6630 Peter Serrot                 09 Cedar Rapids Xavier          21:32.7  6:57 
     145      6986 Dylan Podhajsky              12 Linn-Mar                     21:33.4  6:57 
     146      6990 Cooper Sanor                 09 Linn-Mar                     21:37.2  6:58 
     147   71 6655 Taylor Murray                12 Clinton                      21:39.0  6:59 
     148      6767 Doug Olson                   10 Dubuque Hempstead            21:45.4  7:01 
     149      6690 Caleb Olson                  12 Davenport North              21:46.6  7:01 
     150      7143 Luke Hilby                   09 Wahlert                      21:48.3  7:02 
     151      6698 Ben Wilkinson                12 Davenport North              21:48.9  7:02 
     152      6866 Dekard Finley                10 Iowa City City High          21:54.4  7:04 
     153      6747 Alex Ahlrichs                10 Dubuque Hempstead            21:54.6  7:04 
     154      6615 Jacob Lacy                   11 Cedar Rapids Xavier          21:57.9  7:05 
     155      6675 Brennan Blader               11 Davenport North              21:58.4  7:05 
     156      6994 Tyson Shock                  09 Linn-Mar                     21:58.6  7:05 
     157      6906 John Schnoebelen             11 Iowa City City High          21:59.2  7:05 
     158      6537 Christian Petersen           12 Cedar Rapids Washington      22:00.0  7:05 
     159      6607 Jack Eggleston               10 Cedar Rapids Xavier          22:01.2  7:06 
     160      6445 Jacob Jennett                10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         22:02.1  7:06 
     161      6620 Jacob Nachman                12 Cedar Rapids Xavier          22:03.6  7:07 
     162   72 7187 Hasan Abubaker               11 Waterloo West                22:04.2  7:07 
     163      6510 Jack Foarde                  12 Cedar Rapids Washington      22:07.4  7:08 
     164      6849 Tony Brandt                  09 Iowa City City High          22:10.9  7:09 
     165      7195 Gordon Kral                  09 Waterloo West                22:11.2  7:09 
     166      7156 Michael Scherr               12 Wahlert                      22:12.1  7:09 
     167      7142 Will Hanley                  11 Wahlert                      22:12.6  7:09 
     168      6454 Nathan Schulte               11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         22:15.6  7:10 
     169      6856 Jack Crooks                  11 Iowa City City High          22:22.0  7:12 
     170      6503 Ian Cavanaugh                11 Cedar Rapids Washington      22:23.4  7:13 
     171      6497 Dalton Becker                10 Cedar Rapids Washington      22:23.7  7:13 
     172      6912 Gavin Thatcher               10 Iowa City City High          22:26.6  7:14 
     173      6978 Isaac Littler                09 Linn-Mar                     22:29.5  7:15 
     174      6868 Max Friton                   11 Iowa City City High          22:29.6  7:15 
     175      6903 Thomas Rigal                 10 Iowa City City High          22:30.7  7:15 
     176      6843 Jack Ballard                 10 Iowa City City High          22:31.3  7:15 
     177      6548 Will Versteegh               12 Cedar Rapids Washington      22:31.4  7:15 
     178      6781 Genesis Tanko                11 Dubuque Hempstead            22:32.2  7:16 
     179      6961 Brandon Demeulenaere         09 Linn-Mar                     22:32.3  7:16 
     180      6618 Keaton Maier                 09 Cedar Rapids Xavier          22:32.4  7:16 
     181      6873 Nathan Herreweyers           10 Iowa City City High          22:39.3  7:18 
     182      6914 Tim Tranna                   10 Iowa City City High          22:41.2  7:19 
     183   73 7091 Nicholas Yowell              09 Regina                       22:41.9  7:19 
     184      6900 Theo Prineas                 09 Iowa City City High          22:42.0  7:19 
     185      6855 Nathan Cremers               10 Iowa City City High          22:45.1  7:20 
     186      6525 Jackson Kluber               10 Cedar Rapids Washington      22:47.7  7:21 
     187   74 7080 Joe Lipsius                  09 Regina                       22:48.6  7:21 
     188      6628 Keegan Schultschik           09 Cedar Rapids Xavier          22:49.3  7:21 
     189      6769 Andrew Riffel                11 Dubuque Hempstead            22:52.7  7:22 
     190      6547 Hal Versteegh                09 Cedar Rapids Washington      22:56.8  7:24 
     191      6785 Samuel Wu                    10 Dubuque Hempstead            22:56.8  7:24 
     192      6546 Adam Todd                    09 Cedar Rapids Washington      22:57.8  7:24 
     193      7189 Marco Ayard                  09 Waterloo West                22:59.9  7:25 
     194      6457 Isaac Toth                   09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy         23:00.0  7:25 
     195      6610 Jack Frieden                 10 Cedar Rapids Xavier          23:03.6  7:26 
     196      6982 Justin Merkel                10 Linn-Mar                     23:04.3  7:26 
     197      6770 Daniel Riffel                09 Dubuque Hempstead            23:06.1  7:27 
     198      6751 Ryan Ehlinger                09 Dubuque Hempstead            23:06.3  7:27 
     199   75 7085 Christopher Rice             11 Regina                       23:07.0  7:27 
     200   76 6661 Nick Vawter                  10 Clinton                      23:08.0  7:27 
     201      6683 Isaiah Jack                  10 Davenport North              23:09.4  7:28 
     202      7083 Jaime Porter                 12 Regina                       23:09.4  7:28 
     203      6606 Peter Deegan                 10 Cedar Rapids Xavier          23:13.1  7:29 
     204      6612 Adam Hagarty                 10 Cedar Rapids Xavier          23:13.5  7:29 
     205      6749 Maxfield Coenen              09 Dubuque Hempstead            23:19.8  7:31 
     206      6505 Marcus Coleman               10 Cedar Rapids Washington      23:27.0  7:33 
     207      6605 Mitchell Dake                10 Cedar Rapids Xavier          23:33.1  7:35 
     208      6985 Jonah Pingel                 09 Linn-Mar                     23:35.5  7:36 
     209      6956 Aaron Christensen            09 Linn-Mar                     23:36.8  7:37 
     210      6894 Corbin Nguyen                10 Iowa City City High          23:37.1  7:37 
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     211      7146 Eric Leigh                   09 Wahlert                      23:40.3  7:38 
     212      7002 Coby Wills                   10 Linn-Mar                     23:41.9  7:38 
     213      7160 Andrew Turner                12 Wahlert                      23:44.4  7:39 
     214      6632 Michael Wardlaw              10 Cedar Rapids Xavier          23:45.1  7:39 
     215      7089 Joel Sueppel                 10 Regina                       23:52.0  7:41 
     216      6996 Kevin Slyter                 10 Linn-Mar                     23:52.7  7:42 
     217      6777 William Stender              09 Dubuque Hempstead            23:57.1  7:43 
     218      7086 Alex Salisbury               12 Regina                       23:57.3  7:43 
     219      7158 Phong Tran                   11 Wahlert                      23:58.0  7:43 
     220      6603 Caleb Burken                 09 Cedar Rapids Xavier          23:58.4  7:43 
     221      6850 Jonah Brook                  09 Iowa City City High          23:58.6  7:44 
     222      6621 Gabe Nielsen                 09 Cedar Rapids Xavier          24:00.4  7:44 
     223      6968 Bronson Gloeckner            09 Linn-Mar                     24:02.2  7:45 
     224      6616 Sam Lampe                    11 Cedar Rapids Xavier          24:02.4  7:45 
     225      6687 Greg Middleton               11 Davenport North              24:05.4  7:46 
     226      6542 Logan Sears                  10 Cedar Rapids Washington      24:08.2  7:47 
     227      6527 Billy Lemos                  10 Cedar Rapids Washington      24:10.2  7:47 
     228      6875 Max Hostager                 10 Iowa City City High          24:14.8  7:49 
     229      6496 Donovan Beard                10 Cedar Rapids Washington      24:17.7  7:50 
     230      6627 Luke Schueller               09 Cedar Rapids Xavier          24:18.9  7:50 
     231      6614 Jack Kenney                  11 Cedar Rapids Xavier          24:20.8  7:51 
     232      6609 Cody Freeberg                09 Cedar Rapids Xavier          24:25.8  7:52 
     233      6509 Ben Elliott                  10 Cedar Rapids Washington      24:32.4  7:54 
     234      6864 Edward Esbeck                09 Iowa City City High          24:50.2  8:00 
     235      6780 Sam Sutter                   09 Dubuque Hempstead            24:51.8  8:01 
     236      6697 Tyler Smith                  09 Davenport North              24:53.2  8:01 
     237      6983 Caleb Moody                  09 Linn-Mar                     24:55.2  8:02 
     238      6954 Alexander Brown              09 Linn-Mar                     24:55.3  8:02 
     239      7144 Sam Hoelscher                11 Wahlert                      24:58.0  8:03 
     240   77 6651 Tristen Hughes               10 Clinton                      25:09.1  8:06 
     241      6602 Sam Bryant                   11 Cedar Rapids Xavier          25:10.1  8:07 
     242      6538 Ben Potter                   10 Cedar Rapids Washington      25:13.5  8:08 
     243      6543 Jackson Smith                10 Cedar Rapids Washington      25:34.1  8:14 
     244      6960 Julian Debrower              09 Linn-Mar                     25:35.2  8:15 
     245      6502 Dylan Cavanaugh              11 Cedar Rapids Washington      25:53.0  8:20 
     246      6700 Ronald Wilmont               09 Davenport North              25:59.0  8:22 
     247      6888 Carter McNutt                12 Iowa City City High          26:02.1  8:23 
     248      6870 Nelson Gredell               09 Iowa City City High          26:09.1  8:26 
     249      6693 Bennett Robertson            12 Davenport North              26:26.8  8:31 
     250      6778 Jake Stevenson               09 Dubuque Hempstead            26:52.0  8:39 
     251      6494 Michael Arkenberg            11 Cedar Rapids Washington      27:00.2  8:42 
     252      6528 Michael Linville             11 Cedar Rapids Washington      27:11.7  8:46 
     253      6754 Daniel Esser                 09 Dubuque Hempstead            27:18.2  8:48 
     254      6506 Jacob Denn                   11 Cedar Rapids Washington      27:28.8  8:51 
     255      6673 Savon Bell                   12 Davenport North              30:08.3  9:43 
     256      6539 Patrick Rierden              12 Cedar Rapids Washington      30:52.2  9:57 
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  1.    32  Dubuque Hempstead                     (17:58.8  89:54.0 1:30.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Isaac Slagel              11 17:21.8
  2      2  Adam Kuennen              10 17:40.0
  3      5  Chris Jackson             12 17:59.0
  4      6  Drew Roen                 12 18:01.4
  5     18  Jack Hostager             12 18:51.8
  6   ( 28) Cameron Banigan           12 19:10.1
  7   ( 47) Keghan Tiernan            11 19:55.0

  2.    38  Iowa City City High                   (18:05.3  90:26.3 0:26.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Quenton Max               09 17:51.3
  2      7  Ben Martin                11 18:04.4
  3      8  Grant Meardon             11 18:06.1
  4      9  Lucas Froeschner          12 18:07.1
  5     10  Jp Rethwisch              09 18:17.4
  6   ( 12) Hagen Optiz               11 18:26.0
  7   ( 13) Harris Seabold            11 18:35.5

  3.    93  Linn-Mar                              (18:49.7  94:08.4 0:25.1)
====================================================
  1     14  Pete Bancks               11 18:35.6
  2     16  Nick House                10 18:46.1
  3     17  Kyle Tupper               10 18:47.2
  4     22  Ryley Radack              10 18:58.8
  5     24  Kaleb Healey              09 19:00.7
  6   ( 32) Trenton Koser             11 19:16.0
  7   ( 35) Jack Sanor                12 19:21.6

  4.   100  Cedar Rapids Washington               (18:44.9  93:44.1 1:27.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Ian Hoover-Grinde         11 17:46.7
  2     11  Patrick Gorman            10 18:24.2
  3     26  Alex Karamitros           10 19:06.3
  4     29  Sam McDermott             10 19:12.3
  5     31  Josiah Lydon              10 19:14.6
  6   ( 37) Ethan Hammer              11 19:33.3
  7   ( 39) Josh Sauer                10 19:36.4

  5.   143  Cedar Rapids Kennedy                  (19:11.8  95:58.6 0:43.2)
====================================================
  1     19  John Andersen             12 18:55.2
  2     23  Andrew Sheeley            12 18:59.5
  3     27  Trevor Guenther           10 19:08.8
  4     33  Matt Jontz                12 19:16.7
  5     41  Evan Bradley              10 19:38.4
  6   ( 45) Jacob Hoefer              12 19:54.4
  7   ( 62) Caleb Carlson             10 20:39.0
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  6.   148  Wahlert                               (19:14.0  96:09.8 0:56.7)
====================================================
  1     15  Luke Schaefer             09 18:40.6
  2     21  Luke Blosch               11 18:57.1
  3     34  Jon Schaefer              11 19:20.8
  4     38  Brendan Nugent            11 19:34.0
  5     40  Alex Walsh                11 19:37.3
  6   ( 42) Michael Olk               11 19:43.0
  7   ( 49) Logan Manders             12 19:58.4

  7.   200  Waterloo West                         (19:38.1  98:10.4 1:16.1)
====================================================
  1     20  Isaiah Arndorfer          10 18:56.6
  2     25  William Huynh             11 19:02.4
  3     43  Grant Durbahn             11 19:48.7
  4     55  Daulton Graff             10 20:10.0
  5     57  Scott McFadden            09 20:12.7
  6   ( 70) Sam Wright                09 21:30.2
  7   ( 72) Hasan Abubaker            11 22:04.2

  8.   236  Davenport North                       (19:53.7  99:28.3 0:59.5)
====================================================
  1     30  Nasir Shabzz              11 19:13.6
  2     46  Marechal Childe           09 19:54.9
  3     48  Lamertrian Clark          12 19:56.9
  4     54  Alex Belzer               11 20:09.8
  5     58  Isaiah Gibbs              10 20:13.1
  6   ( 64) Logan Anderson            09 20:42.6
  7   ( 65) Justus Moss               10 20:42.9

  9.   267  Cedar Rapids Xavier                   (20:08.7  100:43.3 1:18.6)
====================================================
  1     36  Jonah Scallon             11 19:23.8
  2     52  Noah Manternach           12 20:04.8
  3     56  Mahlon Steepleton         10 20:12.1
  4     60  Joe Scieszinski           09 20:20.2
  5     63  Nick Jones                12 20:42.4
  6   ( 66) Ryer Barnes               10 20:46.7
  7   ( 67) Nick Perna                10 20:49.0

 10.   298  Regina                                (20:50.3  104:11.1 2:47.9)
====================================================
  1     44  Derek Burger              11 19:54.0
  2     53  John Lanternier           12 20:08.7
  3     59  Ian Ochoa                 10 20:17.0
  4     69  Christian Daniel          12 21:09.5
  5     73  Nicholas Yowell           09 22:41.9
  6   ( 74) Joe Lipsius               09 22:48.6
  7   ( 75) Christopher Rice          11 23:07.0
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 11.   301  Clinton                               (20:37.1  103:05.2 1:38.4)
====================================================
  1     50  Oscar Ramirez             09 20:00.6
  2     51  Zane Jensen               10 20:00.7
  3     61  Ryan Dalton               10 20:25.2
  4     68  Dan Shaw                  12 20:59.7
  5     71  Taylor Murray             12 21:39.0
  6   ( 76) Nick Vawter               10 23:08.0
  7   ( 77) Tristen Hughes            10 25:09.1


